
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'19.62
2 5 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.92
3 2 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.96
4 6 GAGGERO Francesco 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'22.50
5 3 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'24.36
6 7 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.04
7 1 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.57
8 8 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'29.83

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 12:11

Serie 2
1 1 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'27.36
2 5 ZANUTTO Davide 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'27.75
3 4 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.58
4 2 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.21
5 7 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.14
6 3 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.24
7 6 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'31.32
8 8 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.42

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 12:09

Serie 3
1 6 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'33.41
2 7 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.15
3 3 BUSCA Umberto 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'34.16
4 4 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'35.41
5 5 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'35.52
6 2 COPIS Marco 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'37.42
7 1 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'39.70
8 8 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.12

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 12:07

Serie 4
1 4 CASTAGNARO Stefano 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.85
2 7 AIMO Pietro 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'37.83
3 5 ALBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Libertas Syncro School 1'37.85
4 2 SCOTTO Gabriele 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'39.44
5 6 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.98
6 3 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'42.85
7 1 TARID Issam 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'48.19
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 Genova, 02/06/2011 RE0-EAM.17.5.0 / 1
(Stampata il 02/06/2011 alle 12:13)



TROFEO GOA 2011
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100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'19.62
2 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.92
3 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.96
4 GAGGERO Francesco 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'22.50
5 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'24.36
6 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.04
7 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'27.36
8 ZANUTTO Davide 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'27.75
9 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.57

10 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.58
11 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.21
12 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'29.83
13 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.14
14 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.24
15 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'31.32
16 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.42
17 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'33.41
18 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.15
19 BUSCA Umberto 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'34.16
20 CASTAGNARO Stefano 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.85
21 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'35.41
22 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'35.52
23 COPIS Marco 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'37.42
24 AIMO Pietro 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'37.83
25 ALBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Libertas Syncro School 1'37.85
26 SCOTTO Gabriele 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'39.44
27 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'39.70
28 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.98
29 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'42.85
30 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.12
31 TARID Issam 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'48.19
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